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Spring Term Calendar 2024
	Date
	Event

	Monday 8th January 
	Back to school for Spring Term

	Thursday 11th January 
1.30-3.20pm
	Open afternoon for potential 2024 Reception children

	Wednesday 17th January
9-10am
	SEND coffee morning in school hall

	Wednesday 24th January 9-10am
	‘Meet the PTA’ coffee morning and used uniform sale in school hall

	Wednesday 31st January 9-11am
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Cllr Fiona Venner Kirkstall ‘surgery’ in school hall

	w/c 29th January
	Art Week in school

	Friday 2nd February
6.30pm start
	PTA quiz @ Church Hall

	Wednesday 7th February
	Art Week exhibition in school 3.40pm-4.40pm

	Friday 9th February
	Break up for Half Term

	Monday 19th February
	Return to school

	Wednesday 21st February
	Parents’ Evening 3.45-7.00pm (phone conversations available throughout week)

	Thursday 29th February
3.30-5.30pm
	PTA film night

	w/c 4th March
	Cultural celebrations during the week of World Book Day (7th March)

	Thursday 21st March
	PTA disco
Rec/KS1- 3.30-5.00pm
KS2- 5.00-6.30pm

	Thursday 28th March
	Easter Service at Church 2.30pm

	Thursday 28th March
	Break up for Easter holidays 

	Monday 15th April
	Return to school for Summer Term
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Date  Event  

Monday 8 th   January    Back to school   for Spring Term  

Thursday  11 th   January     1.30 - 3.20pm  Open afternoon for potential 2024 Reception children  

Wednesday 17 th   January   9 - 10am  SEND   coffee morning   in school hall  

Wednesday 24 th   January 9 - 10am  ‘ Meet the PTA ’   coffee morning and used uniform sale in school hall  

Wednesday 31 st   January 9 - 11am  Cllr Fiona Venner Kirkstall ‘surgery’  in school hall  

w/c 29 th   January  Art Week in school  

Friday 2 nd   February   6.30pm start  PTA quiz @ Church  Hall  

Wednesday 7 th   February  Art Week exhibition in school 3.40pm - 4.40pm  

Friday 9 th   February  Break up for Half Term  

Monday 19 th   February  Return to school  

Wednesday 21 st   February  Parents’ Evening 3.45 - 7 .00 pm (phone conversations   available   throughout week)  

Thursday 29 th   February   3.30 - 5.30pm  PTA film night  

w/c 4 th   March  Cultural celebrations during the week of World Book Day (7 th   March)  

Thursday 21 st   March  PTA disco   Rec/KS1 -   3.30 - 5.00pm   KS2 -   5.00 - 6.30pm  

Thursday   2 8 th   March  Easter Service   at Church 2.30pm  

Thursday 28 th   March  Break up for Easter holidays   

Monday 15 th   April  Return to school   for Summer Term  

 

